1 GAZALA KHAN
2 BHANVI GUPTA
3 Nipun Memoalia

4 Paru manchanda
5 Purvi Gupta
6 Aman Manhas
7 RIDHAN ANGOTRA
8 Ankush sharma
9 DEEPAK PARU
10 Lovemeet Singh
11 Pradhuman dhar
12 Biny kumar
13 KHUSHI SADHOTRA
14 Hrithik Choudhary
15 Shamim Altaf
16 Shubam Sharma
17 IDRIES AHMED KHAN
18 Samriti
19 Karan gupta
20 Nawang Sonam
21 Sandeep Kumar
22 Imran Choudhary
23 Parshotam Singh
24 ASIEF AHMED
25 Aashna bakshi
26 Taniya Verma
27 Vishvanathan anand
28 Parsa khan
29 KHUSHHAL BARGOTA
30 SHUBAM SHARMA
31 Harsh Manhas
32 FARIDA BATOOL
33 Manik Sharma
34 AVTAR KRISHAN
35 Mohd Omar
36 ANURAG MOHOTRA
37 DANISH BASHIR
38 RAJEEV KUMAR -

Sh. Pritam Lal

Lt. Sh vivek manchanda
Neeraj Gupta

Sakinder Singh

Sh. Sikander

Jagjeet Singh
Krishan kumar dhar

Naresh kumar

Nirmal Heer
Altaf Hussain

Sanesh Sharma

Narinder kumar
Kasturi lal gupta
Krishan Lal
Vikash Kumar
Ghulam Hussain
Karnail Singh
MOHD ISHAQ
Vijay Bakshi

Mr. Sanjeev Verma
Narinjan singh
Mohd khan

Manjeet Singh
Ajay Sharma

Abdul Razaq

SEMESTER STREAM

N

Roll no
3RD B.A.
3RD BBA
3rd B.A. 823
3rd B.A. 1053
3rd B.A. 642
3rd B.A. 1098
3rd
3rd B.A. 932
3rd
3rd B.A. 659
3rd B.A. 722
3rd B.A. 646
3rd
3rd B.Sc. 186
3rd B.A. 863
3rd B.A. 793
3rd
3rd B.Sc. 20
3rd B.A. 1041
3rd B.A. 951
3rd B.A. 728
3rd B.A. 871
3rd B.A. 1392
3rd B.A. 1101
3rd BBA 68
3rd BBA 69
3rd B.A. 1058
1st B.A. 845
1st
1st BBA
1st B.A .HONS. 5
1st
1st B.A. 415
1st
1st B.A. 852
1st
1st

1st



39 SHAHID AHMED HAKLA
40 ADILIQBAL

41 Mohd Faisal

42 Neeru devi

43 MOHIT SHARMA

44 ASIF ALI SHAH

45 SHUBAM SHARMA

46 AMISHA SHARMA

47 UPASANA JAMWAL
48 JATIN KUMAR

49 BHOOMIKA SHARMA
50 Sumegha Aithmia

51 Nazima Kousar

52 RAJAN KUMAR

53 Mohd Afzal Choudhary
54 SAMARTH BHATIA

55 ANISH BHAGAT

56 Umar Ayub

57 DIVYANSHI SARYANA
58 SANDEEP KUMAR RANA
59 HARJIT DOGRA

60 Riya Verma

61 MOHD. AQEEL MALIK
62 RUHI CHARAK

63 ASHISH

64 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
65 GAUTAM CHANDWAL
66 RAHUL THAKUR

67 Akash sharma

68 Rohit kotwal

69 Nikhil Parshad

70 Simranpreet Kour

71 Waseem Maroof

72 BHANIK BHARADWAIJ
73 Sonal Kotwal

74 Sapna Khatri

75 Sahil Narwalia

SHAMSHEER RANA

Mohd ashraf
Majour singh

SAT PAUL

Sukhdev Singh
Bhar din
Ram paul

Khadam Hussain

Mohd Ayub

Ashok Kumar

JAGDEV SINGH
Ashok kumar
Mulkh Raj
Romalo Ram
Amarjeet Singh
Maroof Ahmed

Mohinder Singh
Mohan singh
Sat Pal Singh

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

B.A. 1122
B.A. 842
B.A. 189
B.Sc.

B.A. 913
B.A. 830
B.A. 1175
B.A. 1198
B.A. 1111
B.A. 1067
B.A. 746
B.A. 742
B.A. 875
B.A. 834
B.A. 850
B.A. 833
B.A. 772
B.A. 1170
B.A. 1581

B.A. 1585



